ACMU
Auxiliary Contamination Monitoring Unit
Contamination Monitoring Products
Contamination Monitoring Products63
Introduction 10
HYDRAULIC FLUIDS
FLUIDS CONTAMINATION
EFFECTS OF CONTAMINATION ON HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS

Contamination Monitoring Products87
SPARE PARTS LIST
Description (product types) Ordering Code
Calibration Verification Fluid (requires use of Bottle Sampling device) PCCF
CMP Hydraulic connections / options:
M16x2 microbore pressure hose. plated steel. 600 mm (M versions) 95.Y30Y30X261060
M16x2 microbore pressure hose. plated steel. 1500 mm (M versions) 95.Y30Y30X261150
M16x2 microbore pressure hose. stainless steel. 600 mm (N versions) 95.Y30Y30X161060
M16x2 microbore pressure hose. stainless steel. 1500 mm (N versions) 95.Y30Y30X161150
Waste Hose (M versions). 2000 mm - Brass / FKM SK0014S30
Waste Hose (N versions). 2000 mm - Stainless Steel / FKM SK0014S30N
Waste Hose (S versions). 2000 mm - Stainless Steel / FFKM SK0014S30S
Offline Hose Assembly 481.027000